


 
 

Eastern Branch 859-246-2301 

Courtney Stamper, Regional Program Manager 
Courtney.Stamper@ky.gov 

Michael Johnson, Human Services Surveyor Supervisor 
Michael.Johnson@ky.gov 

 
Northern Branch 502-595-5781 

Theresa Harvey, Regional Program Manager 
Theresa.Harvey@ky.gov 

 
Christy Troxell, Program Branch Manager 
Christy.Troxell@ky.gov 

 
Southern Branch 606-330-2030 

Tammie Dozier, Regional Program Manager 
Tammie.Dozier@ky.gov 

 
Jennifer Swafford, Program Branch Manager 
Jennifer.Swafford@ky.gov 

 
Western Branch 270-889-6052 

Felisa Coleman, Regional Program Manager 
Felisa.Coleman@ky.gov 

 
Janaire Watkins, Program Branch Manager 
Janaire.Watkins@ky.gov 
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